

1st on A/c bill

1st on A/c bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Name of work → <u>Naiga bur - Barmasig</u> <u>Road ke Hanuman Baba Mandir</u> <u>more to Raghunath pur tala tak</u>					
② Agency → <u>Amar Kumar Kumar</u>					
③ Agreement no → <u>30/S.R.D/2020-21</u>					
④ Date of start → <u>21-08-2020</u>					
⑤ Date of completion → <u>20-05-2021</u>					
⑥ Date of entry → <u>26-09-2020</u>					

Ag. Amount :- Const. 54,60,926 + 1771 - 7,53,967 = 51,73,373/-
Work done

X

Hume pipe culvert

X

⑦ Earth work in excavation for
foundation of structure

do

$$2 \times 3.90 \times 1.15 \times 1.50 = 19.45 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 5.35 \times 1.13 \times 0.365 = 2.20 \text{ m}^3$$

$$15.66 \text{ m}^3$$

for No. 1 → $3 \times 15.66 = 46.98 \text{ m}^3$

⑧ Providing P.C.C at leveling
course in foundation

$$2 \times 3.90 \times 1.15 \times 0.15 = 1.345 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 5.35 \times 1.13 \times 0.25 = 1.50 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

$$2.845 \text{ m}^3$$

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Provision and fixing of working bench marks					
at side by - ①		0.800 km			
@ 33411.82/km					26729200
② clearing and grubbing road land.					
at side by - ②		0.28 hect			
@ 51133.76/ha					14317200
③ construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow					

for 1000 m land.					
at side by - ④	(B)	391.94 m ²			
@ 175.22/m ²					68676200
for 100 m land.					
at side by - ⑤	(A)	214.71 m ²			
@ 135.12/m ²					29011200
④ construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Shoulder = at side by - ⑤	(B)				
492.00 m ² @ 176.80/m ²					86986200
Subgrade = at side by - ⑥	(A)				
1623.00 m ² @ 176.80/m ²					286996200

Continuation

512665200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) (13) Granular sub base with well graded material					
at side pay - (6) 610.55 m ²					
@ 1944.99/m ²					Rs. 1182514200
(6) Providing and fixing 12 mm 614 high board					
at side pay - (6) 3 m ²					
@ 9409.78/m ²					Rs. 28229200
Home pipe.					

(7) Earth work in excavation for foundation					
at side pay - (7) 46.98 m ²					
@ 294.73/m ²					Rs. 13846200
(8) (12) Providing P.C.C. as levelling course in foundation					
at side pay - (2) 6.15 m ²					
@ 5199.74/m ²					Rs. 31978200
(9) (13) Brick masonry work in head wall complete					
at side pay m - (2) 41.61 m ²					
Lt - 41.607 m ² @ 6552.26/m ²					Rs. 272620200

Continuation

Rs. 20,46,85200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) (34) Providing Rec N.P.s 44mm dia					
Qty wide bay - (2)		22.5 m			
@ 1225.92/m					Rs. 28708=00
(11) (35) Plastering with cm (11.2)					
15mm thick					
Qty wide bay - (2)		115.44 m ²			
@ 370.70/m ²					Rs. 42790=00
(12) (36) Providing 1.5 mm cement punning					
Qty wide bay - (2)		27.26 m ²			

@ 50.69/m ²					Rs. 1387=00
(13) (16) Providing and laying N.P.s					
14.8 dia 700 mm dia					
Qty wide bay - (3)		22.5 m			
@ 1592.39/m					Rs. 35851=00
					Rs. 2155588=00
Add 1% labour cost					Rs. 21556=00
Add 19% C.S.T					Rs. 258671=00
					Rs. 2435815=00
Less 6% below					Rs. 146149=00
					Rs. 2289666=00

D.A.O.
 C&P.
 26/09/2020
 26/09/2020
 28/9/2020